Student-Selected Unit – January – March 2016
Medicine, Environmental Sustainability and Healthcare

	
	Date
	Facilitator 
	Outline

	1
	Friday 15th January 
	Dr Tom Pierce
	Introduction and Background 

	2
	Friday 22nd January
	Dr Ollie Ross
	Anaesthetics and Education in Nepal

	3
	Friday 29th January
	Dr Robin Stott
	Reflections on COP21 and Medical Delivery

	4
	Friday 5th February 
	Dr Frank Boulton
	MEDACT

	5
	Friday 12th February
	Prof. Sabu Padmadas
	Urbanisation; work with government 
Deltas & Estuaries
Case Studies 

	6
	Friday 19th February 
	Prof. Sabu Padmadas
	

	7
	Friday 26th February 
	Prof. Zoë Matthews 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Shaping Policy: Reproductive Health and the W.H.O

	8
	Friday 4th March 
	Richard Holroyd 
	Site Visit at UHS

	9
	Friday 11th March 
	Preparation and feedback session fro Assessment presentation 

	10
	Friday 18th March 
	ASSESSMENT





Other potential sessions:
· Ordnance Survey Building Visit
· Session from staff in School of Engineering & The Environment – email from Sabu 
· Session from staff Geography (Sabu)
· Lucy Patashnik – University 
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